46
56
47
48
49
50
57
58
51
54
55
52
53

)

B
Sy

Deltagare per klubb

Lulea Simsillskap

Namn

Ahmed Khaled
Arnesen Randi
Brevemark Nelly
Isaksson Ester
Landstedt Aldengren Fanny
Lindqvist Per
Luled Simsallskap
Lulea Simsallskap
Lundkvist Emil
Rojrung Patrick
Taavo Emil
Vidman Tyra
Astrom Klara

Fodd
2007
2005
2009
2006
2006
2008
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2009
2006

Licens
AP0307
AWS8405
AE6209
BH3606
AL3206
AB1908

AN7708
AJ2107
AJ5708
AG4409
BH2606

Klubb

LULEA sS
LULEA ss
LULEA sS
LULEA Ss
LULEA sS
LULEA ss
LULEA sS
LULEA Ss
LULEA sS
LULEA Ss
LULEA sS
LULEA Ss
LULEA sS

Anmailda grenar
5,11,14,26,28,32,36
6,10,17,19,23,31
6,17,19,23,27,31
6,8,17,19,23,35,37
6,13,19,23,27,31,35
5,11,14,26,28,36
12
20
9,11,14,16,24,32,34
7,11,14,28,32,36
9,11,14,24,26,32,34
6,8,19,27,33,37
8,17,19,23,25,33
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